Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PVC PRESSURE MALE ADAPTOR PN10
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Pressure (bar) PN10
Colour Grey
table.variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Diameter Ø 2 (mm) Ø ('')
17987 PVCDO202534BU 20 25 3/4
1842 PVCDO253244BU 25 32 1
1846 PVCDO324054BU 32 40 1 1/4
1851 PVCDO506344BU 50 63 1
1850 PVCDO506320BU 50 63 2
9693 PVCDO506364BU 50 63 1 1/2
1852 PVCDO506354BU 50 63 1 1/4
1855 PVCDO637552BU 63 75 5/2
1856 PVCDO637554BU 63 75 1 1/4
1859 PVCDO759052BU 75 90 5/2
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv